
ff,' . .,,,,,,, 
17~ · cmoal 

mf.r fmm:s 
;'lm'r ,fr 'fi"Pm/ m«r m'ITT' '!if 1T,'F ITTEJ; ~ ) 

~-6, w-~. ~-ffi.Rt# (i:ro'lfo)-486890 ('lTTTcl") 
Central Mine Planning & Design Institute Limited l'~t r 

oa, II'~ ' ,· ,) mini l<atna Lompa"'J 
(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited / Govt. of India Public Sector Undertaking) 
Regional Institute-VI, P.O.-Jayant Colliery, Distt.-Singrauli (M.P.) - 486 890 

I. 

• 
2. 

Corporate Identity Number : Ul4292JH1975GOI001223 
; I , , 

Date:24.05.2021 

, 'i. e-Tender Notice f 
A~J;I' No: CMPDI/Rl-VI/CIVIL/ e-T/21-22/18 
~rl•_' 

1 , ,Name of Work: , 
T~nders are invited 01,1-line on the website http://coalindiatenders.nic.in from the eligible bidders having Digital Signature 

1 Certificate (DSC) issued from any agency authorized by Controller of Certifying Authority (CCA), Govt. of India and which 
can be traced up to the chain of trust to the Root Certificate ofCCA for the following work· , 

Name of work Estimated Cost Earnest Appli Period of 

of Work Money cation Completion 
i; (Including (In Rs.) fee (In Days) 

; .: GST) (In 

(In Rs.) Rs.) 

~imning Services, water supply and colony 1357590.32 00.00 Nil 365 

, ~pkeep ofCMPDI D'camp at Singrauli I , Note: : Estimate for the major items are based on Non-DSR 2018. The contractor is advised to quote the price based on 
,,t ,item rate basis/percentage above/below as per current market rate excluding the impac,t of GST. 

Time Schedule of ActiviHes: 
' 

SI. No. Particulars Date I Time 

a. Tender e-Publication date 25.05.2021 10.00 AM 

b. Document download start date '25.05.2021 10.00AM 

C. Document download end date ,, 04.06.2021 05.00 PM 

d. Bid submission start date 25.05.2021 10.00 AM 

e. Bid submission end date 04.06.202 1 05.00 PM 

f. Start date for seeking Clarification on-line 25.05.2021 10.00 AM 

g. Last date for seeking Clarification on-line 02.06.2021 05.00PM 

h. Bid Opening Date 07.06.2021 10.00 AM 
.. 

Det_a,led t,end·:r: nottce & Tender doc1,1ments mcludmg terms and cond1t1ons of work shall be available on e-tendering portal 
htt ps ://coaiindiatenders,.riic'.in and Tender Notice only shall 6e available at websites www.cmpdi.co.in and www.t 1ders.gov.in / 
,:procure.gov.in and http://gem.gov.in l,.,_ 
J'.!ote: ·End us.:r portal agreement ofCIL is also applicable for CMPDI also. Joint Venture and Reverse Auction is n a~ I ed r \ tv

0 

:fV,iis tender. Auto Extension in critical dates may be done as per relevant clause of the NIT. \O~ \ _, .. 
'. ,!l' GM(Civil)/HOD (Civil) 
,J ·,' ,• 1/ CMPDIL, RI-VI, Jayant, Singrauli 

Distribution:-
!. Rd' RI-VI - For kind information. 

, i' ·2:. , TS to CMD, C~PDI, HQ - For kind information. 
V.1 I• ~• ' 

''f1riJ . "/ ES to ·RD (2 Copies)- For display on notice board of RI-VI Office and notice board of maintenance office at colony. 
;:J;~' 4:· / 0_M(C), CMPDI/ GM (Civil), NCL, Singrauli} with a request to kindly display the tender notice. 

' 5:. Staff officer (Civii)- Nigahi/Jayant/CWS/Dudhichua} with a request to kindly display the tender notice. 
't ; I, r , 

,6 . OJC.CMPDI Drilling Camp Singrauli ' 
7. 11<;>D(C), RI- J,II,Jll ,IY,v ,v11 
,8. Me~bers - Tender committee .,~ . 
9. Vigilance officer, CMPDI RI-VI 

Cashier, CMPDI RI-VI 
HOD ,(EP&CM), CMPDI HQ, Ranchi. 

ffl ~/Phone No. : (07805) 277812 
ffl' ~/Fax No. : (07805) 277807 
f-mr/E-mail: rdri6.cmpdi@coalindia.in 

Registered Office : 
CMPDI Ltd. Kanke Road, Ranchi-834031 

~/Website: www.cmpdi.co.in 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

